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*PRELIMINARY NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION, PERMIT, OR REGULATORY APPROVAL. *RENDERING IS REPRESENTATIVE OF DESIGN INTENT ONLY.  IT IS NOT A PHOTOREALISTIC REPRESENTATION OF ACTUAL MATERIALS PROPOSED AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED PRELIMINARY AT ALL STAGES.
*ALL BUILDING AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE UNTIL BUILDING FOOTPRINT / ENTRY DESIGNS ARE FINALIZED.
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BUILDING IMAGE 01
CORNER ENTRY

STEWART
BETKA 290 BUILDING B

02/07/22 Author

OPPORTUNITES FOR BUILD TO SUIT AND DESIGN BUILD REQUIREMENTS
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BAETHE ROAD

513 SPACES

KATY HO
CKLEY RO

AD

FUTURE 
TRAILER 
PARKING 

(66 SPACES)

FUTURE TRAILER
PARKING

(234 SPACES)

BUILDING A
+/- 1,385,100 SF
556 PARKING
351 TRAILER

PARKING

BUILDING E
+/- 1,302,000 SF
788 PARKING
292 TRAILER

PARKING

BUILDING D
+/- 127,460 SF
104 PARKING
37 TRAILER

PARKING

BUILDING C
+/- 125,235 SF
114 PARKING
34 TRAILER

PARKING

BUILDING B
+/- 721,500 SF
264 PARKING
208 TRAILER

PARKING

OVERALL SITE PLAN

0 .5 1 2 4

a project for

13 SEPTEMBER 2021 211262TEXASHOUSTON

290 LOGISTICS PARK
290 BETKA LLC

* PRELIMINARY NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION, PERMIT, OR REGULATORY APPROVAL. * ALL BUILDING AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE UNTIL BUILDING FOOTPRINT/ ENTRY DESIGNS ARE FINALIZED.
* RENDERING IS REPRESENTATIVE OF DESIGN INTENT ONLY. IT IS NOT A PHOTOREALISTIC REPRESENTATION OF ACTUAL MATERIALS PROPOSED AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED PRELIMINARY AT ALL STAGES.

* BOUNDARY LINES AND EASEMENTS ARE PRELIMINARY & REQUIRE VERIFICATION - SURVEY NOT PROVIDED.
* PRELIMINARY DETENTION CALCULATIONS. CALCULATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND NEED TO BE CONFIRMED BY A LICENSED ENGINEER. *
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BUILDING BLDG AREA SITE AREA
AUTO 

PARKING
TRAILER 
PARKING

FUTURE AUTO 
PARKING

FUTURE 
TRAILER 
PARKING

Building A 1,385,100 sf 73.20 ac 555 sp 351 sp - 66 sp
Building B 721,500 sf 33.50 ac 263 sp 207 sp - -
Building C 125,235 sf 6.99 ac 114 sp 34 sp - -
Building D 127,460 sf 7.28 ac 104 sp 37 sp - -
Building E 1,302,000 sf 70.82 ac 788 sp 292 sp 100 sp 234 sp

Detention - 56.53 ac
Water/Watewater - 2.21 ac
Loop Roads - 9.90 ac

Subtotal 3,661,295 sf 260.43 ac 1,824 sp 921 sp 100 sp 300 sp
Coverage 32.27% @ .50 /1,000

DETENTION 
POND

556,780 SF
12.8 AC

FUTURE 
PARKING

(100 SPACES)

PHASE I - UNDER CONSTRUCTION

PHASE II - BUILD-TO-SUIT / DESIGN BUILD

PROJECT DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Total SF: 
Configuration:
Building Depth:
Clear Height: 
Trailer Parking:
Vehicle Parking:

±1,385,100 SF
Cross Dock
570’
40’
351
556

BUILDING A
Total SF: 
Configuration:
Building Depth:
Clear Height: 
Trailer Parking:
Vehicle Parking:

±721,500 SF
Cross Dock
470’
40’
208
264

BUILDING B
Total SF: 
Configuration:
Building Depth:
Clear Height: 
Trailer Parking:
Vehicle Parking:

±123,235 SF
Front Load
220’
32’
34
114

BUILDING C
Total SF: 
Configuration:
Building Depth:
Clear Height: 
Trailer Parking:
Vehicle Parking:

±127,460 SF
Front Load
220’
32’
37
104

BUILDING D

PHASE I - PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES



Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any pro-
jections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered 
by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2021 Jones Lang 
LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.
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FUTURE TRAILER 
PARKING 

(66 SPACES)

FUTURE TRAILER
PARKING

(234 SPACES)

BUILDING A
+/- 1,385,100 SF
556 PARKING

351 TRAILER
PARKING

BUILDING E
+/- 1,302,000 SF
788 PARKING

292 TRAILER
PARKING

BUILDING D
+/- 127,460 SF

104 PARKING
37 TRAILERPARKING

BUILDING C
+/- 125,235 SF

114 PARKING
34 TRAILER
PARKING

BUILDING B
+/- 721,500 SF

264 PARKING
208 TRAILER
PARKING

OVERALL SITE PLAN
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13 SEPTEMBER 2021

211262

TEXAS

HOUSTON

290 LOGISTICS PARK

290 BETKA LLC

* PRELIMINARY NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION, PERMIT, OR REGULATORY APPROVAL.

* ALL BUILDING AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE UNTIL BUILDING FOOTPRINT/ ENTRY DESIGNS ARE FINALIZED.

* RENDERING IS REPRESENTATIVE OF DESIGN INTENT ONLY. IT IS NOT A PHOTOREALISTIC REPRESENTATION OF ACTUAL MATERIALS PROPOSED AND SHOULD BE CONSIDERED PRELIMINARY AT ALL STAGES.

* BOUNDARY LINES AND EASEMENTS ARE PRELIMINARY & REQUIRE VERIFICATION - SURVEY NOT PROVIDED.

* PRELIMINARY DETENTION CALCULATIONS. CALCULATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND NEED TO BE CONFIRMED BY A LICENSED ENGINEER. *
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BUILDING

BLDG AREA
SITE AREA AUTO PARKING TRAILER PARKING FUTURE AUTO 

PARKING
FUTURE TRAILER PARKING

Building A

1,385,100 sf

73.20 ac

555 sp

351 sp
-

66 sp

Building B

721,500 sf

33.50 ac

263 sp

207 sp
-

-

Building C

125,235 sf

6.99 ac

114 sp

34 sp
-

-

Building D

127,460 sf

7.28 ac

104 sp

37 sp
-

-

Building E

1,302,000 sf

70.82 ac

788 sp

292 sp

100 sp

234 sp

Detention

-

56.53 ac

Water/Watewater

-

2.21 ac

Loop Roads

-

9.90 ac

Subtotal

3,661,295 sf
260.43 ac

1,824 sp

921 sp

100 sp

300 sp

Coverage

32.27%
@ .50 /1,000

KATY H
O

CKLEY RO
AD

KATY H
O

CKLEY RO
AD

SITE OVERVIEW

BETKA RD & 290 
INTERSECTION

KATY HOCKLEY RD & 290 
INTERSECTION

5 MINUTES / 3 MILES TO 
GRAND PARKWAY
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This development is strategically located in Houston’s 
Northwest Submarket and is situated along Highway 

290 at Betka Road. The site offers great access to strong 
amenities and  labor in Northwest Houston, Cypress, and 

the surrounding communities.

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any pro-
jections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered 
by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2021 Jones Lang 
LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

5 MIN

G r o w t h  o f 
E - c o m m e r c e
The rapid growth of e-commerce has continued to 
lead to rampant growth in the industrial property 
sector. In 2020, retail e-commerce sales worldwide 
amounted to 4.21 trillion US dollars which marks a 
19% growth over 2019. E-commerce revenues are 
projected to grow by 28% to 5.4 trillion US dollars 
in 2022.

Because of the recent pandemic, U.S. e-commerce 
penetration jumped to more than 25% in April 
of 2020, up from 15% at year-end 2019 in just 
3 months time. The disruption e-commerce has 
caused to brick and mortar stores should have a 
very minimal impact on logistics supply and demand 
as major retailers who announced bankruptcies 
in 2020 account for less than 20 bps of total U.S. 
logistics real estate market occupancy.
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E-COMMERCE SALES GROWTH

in Trillion U.S. Dollars

U.S. E-COMMERCE 
PENETRATION

Gulf of Mexico

HoustonHouston

AustinAustin

DallasDallas

San AntonioSan Antonio

DRIVE TIME SUMMARY

Metro Distance Travel Time Population

ATX 128 mi 2.0 hrs 2.30MM

SA 187 mi 3.0 hrs 2.55MM

DAL 227 mi 3.5 hrs 7.75MM

SUPERIOR
REGIONAL
CONNECTIVITY

30 MIN
25 MIN

20 MIN

33 MIN

40 MIN

45 MIN

40 MIN

52 MIN

55 MIN

24 MIN
Highway 249

Bayport
Terminal

1 HR 15 MIN

Barbours 
Cut

1 HR 14 MIN

STRATEGIC LOCATION



THRIVING WITH 
OPPORTUNITY
The property is strategically located in Northwest Houston within one of the 
city’s largest active warehouse labor pools. Additionally, 290 Logistics 
Park is just southeast of the fastest growing area of Houston as indicated by 
the heat map. The property will also benefit immensely from the rapid 
housing growth in the surrounding areas due to Houston’s continued 
population growth pushing Northwest of the city.  

POPULATION SUMMARY 3 miles 5 miles 7 miles

2021 Total Population 8,165 27,869 59,214

2026 Total Population 11,493 34,756 71,528

2021-2026 Population: Compound Annual Growth Rate 7.08% 4.52% 3.85%

2021 Household Population 8,091 27,633 58,954

2026 Household Population 11,419 34,520 71,268

2021 Retail Goods $50,950,824 $280,471,145 $593,919,190

2026 Retail Goods $82,702,673 $382,005,999 $790,722,484

HOUSTON POPULATION GROWTH MAP

Source: JLL Research
©2021 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or 
implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for 
example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for 
any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agree-
ment with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2021 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.



Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, JLL does not make any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates 
used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. JLL does not accept any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has 
signed a confidentiality agreement with JLL regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2021 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

CONTACT INFORMATION

Richard Quarles, SIOR
Executive Vice President
+1 713 888 4019 
richard.quarles@am.jll.com 

Jeff Venghaus, SIOR
Executive Managing Director
+1 713 888 4026
jeff.venghaus@am.jll.com 

Doug Johnson
Partner
+1 972 849 4009
doug.johnson@falcon-commercial.com

Jarret Venghaus, SIOR
Executive Vice President
+1 713 888 4035
jarret.venghaus@am.jll.com 

LEASING

DEVELOPER

Joseph Berwick
Senior Vice President
+1 713 425 4852
joseph.berwick@am.jll.com  
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TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS: 
 A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents sponsored by the broker.
 A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker represents): 
 Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests; 
 Inform the client of any material information  about the property or transaction received by the broker;
 Answer the client’s questions and present any offer to or counter-offer from the client; and
 Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly. 

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION: 

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD):  The broker becomes the property owner's agent through an agreement with the 
owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management agreement. An owner's agent must perform the broker’s minimum 
duties above and must inform the owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including 
information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT:  The broker becomes the buyer/tenant's agent by agreeing to represent the buyer, usually through a 
written representation agreement. A buyer's agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any 
material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent by the seller or 
seller’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY:  To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker must first obtain the written 
agreement of each party to the transaction. The written agreement must state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or 
underlined print, set forth the broker's obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:   

 Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially  and fairly;
 May, with the parties' written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker to each party (owner and

buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry out the instructions of each party to the transaction. 
 Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose: 

ᴑ that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
ᴑ that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer;  and
ᴑ any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the broker in writing not to

disclose, unless required to do so by law. 

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an agreement to represent the 
buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer and must place the interests of the owner first.   

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH: 
 The broker’s duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation agreement. 
 Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. It does not create an obligation for 
you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of this notice below and retain a copy for your records. 

Information About Brokerage Services 
Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about 

brokerage services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords. 

. 

Designated Broker of Firm License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/
Associate  

License No. Email Phone 

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or 
Primary Assumed Business Name    

License No. Email Phone 

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate  Commission   Information available at www.trec.texas.gov 

     IABS 1-0 

Date Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials 

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License No. Email Phone 


	Licensed Broker Broker Firm Name or: Jones Lang LaSalle Brokerage, Inc.
	License No: 591725
	Email: renda.hampton@jll.com
	Phone: +1 214 438 6100
	Designated Broker of Firm: Daniel Glyn Bellow
	License No_2: 183794
	Email_2: dan.bellow@jll.com
	Phone_2: +1 713 888 4000
	Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent: 
	License No_3: N/A
	Email_3: N/A
	Phone_3: N/A
	Sales AgentAssociates Name: Richard Quarles
	License No_4: 476897
	Email_4: richard.quarles@jll.com
	Phone_4: +1 713 888 4019
	BuyerTenantSellerLandlord Initials: 
	undefined: 
	Date: 


